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Abram
Technische Beratung

DRUCKKRAFT-DYNAMOMETER

DT Serie

Type DT
02

DT
05

DT
1

DT
2

DT
5

DT
10

DT
20

DT
50

DT
100

DT
200

Nummer D-201 D-202 D-203 D-204 D-205 D-206 D-207 D-208 D-209 D-210

Meßbereich 0 - 200 500 1kN 2kN 5kN 10kN 20kN 50kN 100kN 200kN
Maße              B
nach                D
Skizze(mm)    c

27
60
79

27
60
79

27
60
79

35
60
80

35
66
86

40
66
86

55
80

104

65
104
128

75
113
143

98
135
175

Anzeige    (Skt.) 350 350 350 350 300 250 250 280 200 200

Genauigkeit ±N 0,6 1 2 3 10 25 50 120 250 500

Gewicht        kg 0,12 0,14 0,15 0,21 0,27 0,34 0,7 1,5 2,2 4,8

Alle Typen werden mit Kalibriertabelle geliefert

Lieferumfang: Dynamometer
Kunstlederetui
Eichtabelle
Bedienanleitung


